
7.43 Eddy Duchin Reminiscences
Popular Melodies of the past 15
years8.0 From the Proms, some of
the more important Orchestral
Pieces introduced by Sir Henry
Wood at his Promenade Con-
certs
Capriccio Espagnole

Rimsky-Korsakov
Nell Gwyn Dances German
Ballet No. 4: Les Pheni-
ciennes (‘‘Herodiode’’)

Massenet
8.30 Notable Song Composer:
George Frederick Handel
8.44 Arias from Verdi’s ‘‘Aida"9. 0 From the Thesaurus
Library
9.30 "The Blind Man’s House’
98.43 Modern Melodies sung byDorothy Squires
10. 0 Norman Walker (bass) and
Louis Kentner
10.30 Close down

GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319 m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
8.10 Close down
9.4 Xavier Cugat Presents
9.15 Two’s Company: Nelson
Eddy and Rise Stevens9.32 Light Orchestras
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Marion An-
derson (contralto)
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch’ Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 The South American Way
2.15 "The Gentleman is a Dress-maker’: Dressing the Films, by
Dorothy White2.30 Carefree Cavalcade

3.0 Classical Music
"Facade Suite" Walton3.15 French Broadcast to Schools3.30 Music While You Work

4. 0 The Power of the Dog4.30 Children’s session: The
Flying Lesson
4.45 Dance Music
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "Beauvallet" xe6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 News from the Labour
; Market7.15 "Hills of Home"
7.30 Evening ProqrammeMelodies from British Films:
Louis Levy and his Orchestra)and Choir
8. 0 "The Fortunate Wayfarer"8.30 "Streamline’’
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.20 United Nations Background9.30 Classical Hour
Egon Petri (piano) and the Min-
neapolis Symphony Orchestra
Spanish Rhapsody

Liszt, arr. BusoniElisabeth Schumann (soprano)
Lullaby
The Vain Suit
The Maiden Speaks
Serenade Brahms
Czech Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No. 5 in E Minor
(New World) Dvorak10.30 Close down

Al, Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Orchestras Around theWorld: ABC Symphony oOrches-tra
9.30 Current Ceiling PricesLocal Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work

10. 0 "Let’s Look at Ourselves:
Women in the Professions," byMarjorie Taylor10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Musical
Comedy Stars, Alice Faye
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music *

1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions2.4 The Allen Roth Show, with
Bob Hannon, Karen Temple, and
the Roth Chorus
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 The Songs of John Mc-
Cormack
3.15 French Broadcasts to Post-
Primary Pupils
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Quartet in D, K.499 Mozart
Andante con Variazioni in F
Minor
The Uninhabited Island Over-
ture Haydn

4.30 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night
Close down

6. 0 Dinner Music
6. LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel ;

7. 0 The S.I. and N.Z. Sheep
Dog Trials, a review of the fleldfor the championships, which
open in Dunedin to-day
7.16 Pig Talk: "Why this Wast-
age?’’ sponsored by the Otago
and Southland District , PigCouncil
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Francis Rosner (violin) and
Wainwright Morgan (piano)
Sonata Op. 45 in C Minor '

Grieg

g

(A Studio Recital)
7.54 The Halle Orchestra con-ducted by Leslie Heward
Notturno Dvorak

8. 8 Masterpieces of Music:
Brahms Symphonies, Professor
‘Vv. E, Galway discusses
Symphony No. 2 in D

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 (approx.) Professionaloh (from the Town
1all)
10. 0 Accent on Melody: Music
by more serious composers
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
141.20 Close down

BYO_ tee1140 ke. 263 m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Gay Tunes
6.15 Hawaiian Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform: FamousArtists
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand8.0 Fred Hartley Interlude
(BBC Programme)

8.30 "The Phantom Fleet"
(BBC. Programme)

9. .0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 BBC. Brains Trust: Frank
Birch, Robert Boothby, Dr.
Bronowski, Lionel Hale, Mary
Agnes Hamilton, and Question-
master Donald McCullough
Are- present-day shortages andrestrictions bad for char-
acter?
Should a critic be an expert
himself?
Can a committee assess a man’s.character in 15 minutes?
Without Hitler would Germany
have made war?

10. 0 Light Concert Programme
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
a. 4 "A Date with Janie"
9.16 The Ladies Entertain
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 A.C.E. Talk: "Dental Caries
with special reference to fuo-rine’"’
9.45 Voices in Harmony
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"10.30 Music While You Work
411.0 Close down
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 "The Silver Horde"
2.15 Classical Hour
Dvorak
Piano Quintet in A,

—
81one Rhapsody A Flat,Op. 45, No. 3

3. 0 Repeat Performance
3.15 French Broadcasts toSchools
3.30 Hospital Session4. 0 Hits of Yesteryear
4.30 Children’s Hour: FavouriteFairytales and Pet’s Corner
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "Dad and Dave’
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.15 Pig Production Talk:
"Why this Wastage ?"7.30 Melba"
7.55 Albert Sandler and _ hisPalm Court Orchestra8.1 Picture Parade, a frank
comment on the Film World
~ ag "Carry on Clem Dawe’
9. Overseas and N.Z. News
United Nations Background

3.30 "Number 17"
48 Modern Dance Music
.380 Close down=
0

Monday dune 14Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Rae wie eee
6. 0 am. Sunrise Serenade (Phii
Shone)8.0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
8. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator10.0 The Strange House of
Jeffrey Marlowe
10.15 wo Destinies
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Programme:12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Ses-sion (Anne Stewart)12.35 Shopping Reporter Session1.0 Mid-day Music1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)Miss Trent’s Children
Women’s World (Marina)
Sketches in Harmony
Denny DennisVirtuoso for To-day:ehudi Menuhin
The Ink Spots Entertain
Favourites from FamousPO

WWONN:

lohixSnosokFilms
4.15 Barnabas von Geczy andhis Orchestra
4.30 Hawaii Calls4.45 Windjammer: Colombia
(Part 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Just for You
6.30 Kidnapped
7. 0 Claude Duval, highwayman7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 Marion Waite, popularvocalist8.0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and ig
8.30 Favourites of Yesterday
8.45 Radio Editor (KennethMelvin)
9. 0 United Nations Time
9. 2 Radio Playhouse
3.30 Latest Recorded Music
10. 0 The People’s Pen
10.30 Movie Musicale41.0 Variety Band Box
11.15 Youth Must Have Its
Swing (Jim Foley)
12. 0 Close downELNE A Ia

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day Right
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)9.30 From the Concert Stage
3.45 The Kentucky Minstrels10.0 The Strange House of
Jeffrey Marlowe10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
(last broadcast)
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12 0 Bright Musical Fare ForLunch
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Ses-sion
12.35 Shopping Reporter12.58 Highlightste Mirthful Mealtime Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Miss Treént’s Children
2.30 Women’s Worid
3. 0 Celebrity Artists4. 0 Queen’s Hall Light Orches-tra
4.45 Windjammer: The Unlucky
Annesley
EVENING PROGRAMME
Music, Mirth, and Melody6. 0

6.30 Answer Please: A Panel of
Experts Answer ‘the Questions7. 0 Claude Duval, highwaymanfirst broadcast)
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Puzzled Suitor
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Champion’s Right Hook, byLeslie Halward
First Light Fraser Returns
Ralph and Betty ‘Men of Popular Music
Specially Selected Record-

~

BSi0

United Nations Time
Radio Playhouse
Piano Reflections
The Face in the NightTenor Time
In the Ballroom
Musical World Tour
Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0 am, Break o’ Day Music
7. 0 Emphasis on Optimism8.0 Breakfast Club (HappiHill)
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music Hall of the Air
10. 0 The Strange House of
Jeffrey Marlowe
10.15 The Movie Magazine10.30 The Legend of KathieWarren: A Love Had 1}

10.45 Crossroads of Life12. 0 Music at Mid-day
12.30 p.m. Home DecoratingSession
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss ,Trent’s Children
2.15 Musiéal Interlude
2.30 Women’s World (Joan)
3. 0 Music of the Islands
3.15 Accent on Rhythm3.39 Donald Novis Memories4.0 On the Hill Billy Trail4.30 In Modern Mood
4.45 Windjammer: The Voyageof the Jamboree
EVENING PROGRAMME
Your Music and Mine
Three Generations
Current Successes
This is My Story
Bluey and Curley
The Adventures of PerryNNN

DOO
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&28 Missing MillionsFirst Light Fraser Returns
Ralph and BettyGeraldo and his Orchestra
Do You Know?
United Nations Time
Radio Playhouse ;

Music from the EarlyIkies
Paul Robeson SingsTale of Hollywood
Shelton Serenades
The Squadronaires
Chestnut Corner
Swing TimePrelude to Goodnight
Close down
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47ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session9.30 Theatreland Melodies
10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe
10.15 Heritage Hall10.30 The Legend of Kathie War-
10.45 The Crossroads of Life 4}12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Talk
Shopping Reporter Session6.:9 Musical Alphabet: Victor
Young and Orchestra, Arthur
Young and Novachord, The
Yodelling Boundary Rider, and
Jimmy Yancey (pianist)1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World (Alma)3. 0 Songwriters on Parade:
Rudolph Frim!
3.30 Rita Entertains
3.45 Irish Rhythm4.0 Merry Tunes
4.15 From Shows of the Past
4.45 Windjammer: The Race to
Valparaiso (Pt, 4)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 So the Story Goes6.30 The Mystery of Darring-ton Hallce This is My Story7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason
7.45 The Phantom Drummer
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 These Are Hits
8.45 Nemesis Incorporated9. 0 United Nations Time
9. 2 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Unchanging Favourites
9.45 Melody Memories10. 0 Lumsdaine and Farmilo
10.15 Dial for Your District
10.45 Radio Rhythm Revue
11.15 In a Dancing Mood11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down| |

¢ 2h PALMERSTON Nth.
b 1400 ke. 214 m.

°

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request ses-
9.31 In the Music Saton
9.45 Home Decorating session9.50 Melodies to Remember
10. 0 Morning Tea Melodies
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Notable Quotable
10.31 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Recent Song Successes6.45 His Last Plunge7. 0
mani!
and Paddy7.15 The Strange House of Jef-

frey Marlowe7.30 The Corsican Brothers
7.45 The Adventures of PerryMason
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 These Were. Hits8.45 The Fields-Gracie and
Shep

p9. 0 United Nations Time
9. 2 Radio Playhouse9.32 Hot Off the Press
9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial Division programmes are}
published by arrangement
-- neetaieen

Se
A new programme commencesfrom 2ZB at 7 o’clock to-night,"Claude Duval, Highwayman."This N.Z. production startedfrom 1ZB two weeks ago andthe programme will be heard
at 7 p.m. each Monday.
* * *

Quarter of an hour of waltz
melodies will be heard from
2ZA, commencing at 10 o’clockthis morning.
* * *

Marion Waite, one of the
most talented singers of popu-lar songs in the Dominion, will
be heard from 1ZB to-night at
7.45. Bill Hoffmeister, Welling-ton pianist, will be the accom-
panist.
se re wr cn


